
as of 08/23/2021

Column1 APBA # NAME NEW DATE APPROVED HB J SE V&H INB
SO, 

MOD, 
PRO

OPC OS EMAIL

Region 1
73560 Mike Akerstrom 3/11/2020 X akerstrom8-b@hotmail.com
15954 David Campbell 3/11/2020 X waywardscotsman42@gmail.com
14411 Jane Montgomery 8/12/2021 X X janemontgomery@metrocast.net
51741 Harriet Thompson X 3/1/2021 X X X X harrie4@verizon.net 
798 Annette Weber X 3/11/2020 X X X sunshine6d@charter.net

Region 3
57670 Lisa Jennings 2/20/2020 X X X X X X X X leijennings@hotmail.com
72242 Jennifer Rice 3/11/2020 X jsrice72@gmail.com
16473 Darian Senn X 3/11/2020 X X X darian.jade82000@gmail.com  
52006 Ann Marie Shaw 2/20/2020 X X X X X X X X instpov@yahoo.com
52599 Mary Williams 3/11/2020 X X X mjracing@windstream.net

 
Region 4

16176 Brittanie Adkins X 7/30/2020 X X adkins.brittanie@gmail.com
71240 Kristen Cox X 8/12/2021 X X kjojo26003@yahoo.com
54549 Teresa Dillard 10/8/2020 X X X X X X X X dillardfs1@aol.com
51543 Jill Glossner 3/11/2020 X X X X jglossner@comcast.net
74991 Kaitlyn Glossner 3/11/2020 X X X kaitglossner@gmail.com
72090 Joyce Golley 4/7/2020 X X X X jlg258@hotmail.com
71293 Kim Liddycoat 7/8/2021 X X kimliddycoat@yahoo.com
15976 Kari McClure 6/23/2021 X X kari.mcclure76@gmail.com
76541 Kathy Norris X 3/11/2020 X X X kjnorris51@yahoo.com
12956 Aimie Pond 3/17/2020 X aimiep19@gmail.com
16032 Sharon Saville X 3/11/2020 X X X shosh323@hotmail.com
16373 Brittany Tomlinson 3/19/2020 X X brittany@coxgp.com
15091 Ashley Tull X 3/24/2020 X X X dragongirl4954@hotmail.com

Region 5
16467 Jesse Gouveia X 3/11/2020 X X X X X X X X jesse.gouveia@powerboatp1.com
113 Howie Nichols 3/11/2020 X X X X X X X X apba113@gmail.com

15292 Michelle Petro X 4/14/2020 X X X X X X X X michelle.petro@powerboatp1.com
13223 Susan Edlredge Sailer X 5/26/2021 X X sesailer@yahoo.com
50019 Sally Titus 2/20/2020 X X X X X X jstitus2@att.net
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Region 6
15971 Adrianna Bonanno X 5/12/2020 X X X 19adbonann@gmail.com
1859 Jeff Brewster X 3/11/2020 X jeff_brewster_59s@yahoo.com
16870 Natalie Doan 7/29/2021 X X princessnatalie214@gmail.com
12471 Jennifer Grigg X 4/22/2020 X X X X X jjgrigg@yahoo.com
76628 Christina Hutton 9/10/2020 X X chuttin918@gmail.com 
50367 Don Melillo X 3/23/2020 X X X X X X melildon@yahoo.com
53770 William Noonan X 3/24/2020 X X noonan@gmail.com
11726 Donna Roskowski 3/11/2020 X X X X apbascorem@yahoo.com
73571 Victoria Sidor   3/11/2020 X X X X X X vickisidor@gmail.com
75364 Dominick Trolian X 5/12/2020 X X X djt473@gmail.com
7509 Tracy Trolian 4/13/2020 X X X tljt@umich.edu
10866 Darcy Trosen 9/17/2020 X X X X X darcytrosen@aol.com
14555 Andrea Zaph X 7/28/2021 X X zaphandrea70@gmail.com
15710 Kenzie Zaph X 7/28/2021 X X zaphkenzie@yahoo.com
15468 Kevin Zaph X 7/28/2021 X X kevinzaph@gmail.com

Region 7
76507 Sarah Hoots 3/24/2020 X X X hootyhoots@yahoo.com
15104 Cassandra Olson 4/14/2020 X X X X X cassie@olsonalum.com
15067 Dennis Wachholz X 3/11/2020 X X lake3inn@hotmail.com
15065 LouAnn Wachholz 3/13/2020 X X louann7@gmail.com

Region 8
51340 Lyndsay Matthews 3/22/2021 X X X lyndsay@jhperformanceboats.com

Region 9
14099 Monica Allen 6/30/2020 X X X X itsanallen21@hotmail.com
16455 Tari Hayden X 9/17/2020 X X X X X tari.hayden@gmail.com
16664 Sue GabrielsonRadell X 9/16/2020 X X X X X sueradell@gmail.com

 15952 Nancee Gillis X 3/19/2020 X X X X X X X nggillis@yahoo.com
16661 Keli Gunn X 10/7/2020 X X X keligunn899@gmail.com
16758 Gabriella Stella Jarnaghan 4/29/2021 X X gsj43@humboldt.edu
3906 Jean MacKay-Schwartz 3/17/2020 X X X X X jean84c@earthlink.net
76146 Vicki Schwarzenbach X 9/29/2020 X X X X X vschwarzen@aol.com
50684 Jim Sharkey 3/11/2020 X X X james_sharkey@sbcglobal.net
16077 Jeffrey Hodge 4/1/2021 X X kt_tick@yahoo.com
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Region 10
16110 Penny Allen 5/17/2021 X X pallen@ahfc.us
14807 Chris Barger X 6/1/2021 X X supercross_22@hotmail.com
15703 Missi Diamond 3/4/2021 X X X X X X X missidiamond@yahoo.com
77028 Sarah Dungan X 6/15/2021 X X beeler2013@gmail.com
14443 Alexandra Harper X 7/13/2021 X X X alexandra.m.harper@gmail.com
72026 Denise Johnson 3/24/2020 X X X X X X X idzyne@comcast.net
14091 Lisa Malmo X 3/11/2020 X X X X X X X X dunemoose62@gmail.com
77030 Glenna Mastrud X 6/15/2021 X X clearwaterboatclub@gmail.com
15106 Glenna McClure 3/19/2021 X X glennascott@frontiernet.net
10960 Lisa Peterson X 7/21/2021 X X X X X X X 44rmom@gmail.com
14865 Kaila Reinhart 8/14/2020 X X jkcrhino@gmail.com
16868 Kelsey Richardson 7/21/2021 X X kaycollins92@yahoo.com
11548 Ashley Rucker X 2/21/2020 X ashleysusan71@hotmail.com
50525 Jan Shaw 3/11/2020 X X X X X X X X janetshaw4994@comcast.net
70857 Katelyn Shaw 3/11/2020 X X X X X t2racing@yahoo.com
52864 Linda Thorsen 5/4/2021 X X X X lindamthorsen@gmail.com
16498 Cayce Tronson 3/11/2020 X X X X X X X ctronson@stellarindustrial.com
76658 Jim Tryon X 3/11/2020 X X X X X X X jatryonsent@gmail.com
74487 Dee Ungarten 6/9/2021 X X dee@oparacing.org
52231 Pam Villwock 4/3/2020 X X X X X X X X pamv@msn.com
15927 Haylee (Waddell) Wallace 4/1/2021 X X hayleewaddell@yahoo.com
75073 Linda Williams X 5/28/2020 X X X X X X X lmwhydros@aol.com
15968 Casey Willson X 3/11/2020 X X secretary@nasprintboats.com
50586 Pat Yarno 3/12/2020 X X X X X X X X p.yarno1@comcast.net
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